24 1 23 | 22 1 =21 1 20 | 19 | 18 | 17 i6 | 15 | 14 | 13 | 12 11 | 10 | 9 | 8 1 v 1 |5 2 1 1 :
P
SYMBOL _mmo.o_ DESCRIPTION _ PART NUMBER
0:
1 1 | ANTENNA, 2.4GHz, 9dBi GAIN 91062900A m
LIGHTNING SUPPRESSOR AND 2 METER CABLE m
SUPPLIED WiTh Ten 2 1| CABLE, 1.5 METER, REV. SMA 91063100A m
3 1 | TERMINAL, ALUMINUM, GROUND KN771828020 m
4 1| CLAMP, NYLON 91063800A W
5 1| ROD,GROUNDING 91063400A N
6 1| CABLE BUSHING, SST 13693300A W
7 1| NUT,BUSHING,SST 13693500A —
8 :
9 1| GROUND WIRE, ALUMINUM, 40 FT. 91063500A HE BV
10 1| TERM,CRIMPRING,1/4" 16620300A :
1 1| SCREW,1/4-20%0.5,55T R0234600A 3
12 1| NUT,1/4,SST R0236900A - W
_ 13 1 | WASHER,1/4,5PLIT,SST R0233400A t L
“ 14 1| WASHER FLAT, 1/4,SST R0392400A g :
| 4 15 1| WIRELESS ACCESS POINT 91062800A W
| DRILL 90.725 S & :
K n :
: , g
: | <
: = I
: e @ m g -
: H:
2’ DIA. POLE MOUNT KIT AND 'L’ BRACKET :
SUPPLIED WITH ITEM 1. : —
DO NOT BREAK GROUND CABLE "
KEEP GROUND CABLE RUN STRAIGHT.| : 3 |G
(NO SHARP BENDS) / : p :
”/’ £ :
: § W F:
: _m : m :
z £ 2 :
: 8 m 5 —
= & = :
: m 8 :
: | |E
S= t 1=
/ sZ m H M : bl U
s |3 z W b :
g 2 : :
s :
¢ |k il3li ° |¢}—
= EIREHER
DO NOT REMOVE SECONDARY ANTENNA a :mmm {HEM R
UNLESS TWO EXTERNAL ANTENNAS ARE INSTALLED Fdeg :
o | T m
- mmm._. s I
g% :
O |55t [2| |22 |
z= :
mmmw I RE :
ool 5 S|P
MR |c25ee )| 3] 1S
w2505 (2| (5] S —
mmmmm £ Inp) :
" mmmmc H o H
ebs, 5|5 ola
gao :

m mmmmu = Bl

mmmmm_w £ 5|9

24 | 23 | 22 | 21 1 20 | 1 14 I 13 I 12 11 I 10 | 9 | 8 | 7 | | 5 2 | 1




